R/ FHIERIX/ N ZRXIR

ORBAD - FRIER->JRERIBRAE

(20245108 1HUE]
BIR7RE SEE—RAA350M NAT8OMKILN T ILIYRA—RRENCHABVELEITEY,
PR 7RE- BB AN EERILNTT LIV M- FRFEFHATETEE A,

—— ZRTILDOREEERT*
N11 ERRR: IS5V RIRTIL-DEEER- BRI R
N12 BRBRAPR: RTVKEFESIE FNERBENR-EOH  N15 BEAD: ERIEKS-EENOGUCHIZSR

N13 E—&Ah: SE—BARE BAA

N14 R=DkTIVEl: N—IikT VS HEEKE

visA £33
)

Donan Bus time table
[2024.10.1 version]

This line can be boarded from the Front door(Pay first). Pay using cradit card payment or cash.

©Ashiyu Entrance&Noboribetsu Onsen
- JR Noboribetsu Station

—*Each Hotel,nearest bus stops*

N11 Noboribetsu Onsen : Hotel Yumoto / Manseikaku / Grand Hotel
N12 Noboribetsu Onsen Central : Hotel Mahoroba / Takinoya / Tamanoyu

NZRIEHR/Z8-175% =@ | mavg] =8 | =8 | E0vg| NA | NA | = | NA | NA | Em | ONA [Eovg] =8| ONA | NA | NA [E0d| =B | NA B0 =8 EEE R
N15 B&AA 9:00 | 9:35 10:10{10:50 11:20 12:20{13:10/13:40 14:50 16:10|17:00
N14 /IN\—=2iR7IVE] 9:01 | 9:36 10:11|10:51 1:21 12:21]13:11]13:41 14:51 16:11|17:01
N13 SH—EAA 9:03 | 9:38 10:13]10:53 11:23 12:23]13:13|13:43 14:53 16:13|17:03
N12 ERLERPR 9:04 | 9:39 10:14|10:54 11:24 12:24|13:14|13:44 14:54 16:14|17:04
N11 ERER “6:40 | 7:00 | 7:25 | 815 | 8:50 | 9:08 | 9:43 | 9:45 [ 10:18| 10:58] 11:10] 11:28] 12:00| 12:20| 12:28] 13:18| 13:48] 13:51| 14:20| 14:58 | 15:20| 15:50| 16:18| 17:08 | 18:00[ 19:10] 20:35
N10 22UIEL “6:41| 7:01 | 7:26 | 816 | 8:51| o Vo946l L Vo)L 120 12:21| 4 . Vo |13:52]14:21| 4 [15:2115:51] L 1 18:01]19:11| 20:36
N9 #IEAAO “6:43| 7.03 | 7:28 | 818 | 8:53| ¢ Lo 948 Vo113 v [12:0312:23] L ! L |13:54]14:23| | |15:23]15:53| U L [18:03]19:13|20:38
N8 HE3H| “6:45 | 7.05 | 7:30 | 8:20| 8:55 | V|90 Lo 1as| L [12:05]12:25) 4 . I |13:56]14:25 15:25|15:55| 4 18:05| 19:15 | 20:40
N7 ERIEFAET ! ! ! ! L[ 9:15]9:50| L |10:25(11:05  |11:35] L [12:35013:25[13:55| ¢ L |15:05) L L [16:25(17:15] L 0 l
N6 1—rET7HIS 646 | 7:06 | 7:31 | 8:21 | 8:56 | 4 Volos| oL Lo[11:16] v [12:06]12:26| 4 . U |13:57[14:26] 4 |15:26|15:56| L 18:06]19:16| 20:41
N5 =ERBEESRFBEERAN [(6:47 | 7:07 | 7:32 | 8:22| 8:57| o Voo L Lo ma7) v [12:07]12:27) 4 . Vo |13:58[14:27| 4 [15:27|15:57| L L |18:07]19:17| 20:42
N4 BREA9—AO 648 7:08| 7:33| 8:23| 8:58 | L V|93 Vo8] L |12:08]12:28| 4 . L |13:59]14:28| 4 |15:28|15:58| | 1 |18:08]19:18| 20:43
N3 HRIK “6:50 | 7:10 | 7:35 | 8:25| 9:00 | ¢ Vo955l L Lo [11:20] 4 [12:10(12:30| 4 . I |14:01]14:30] ¢ |15:30|16:00| L |18:10]19:20| 20:45
N1 ﬁﬂuﬁRﬁﬁ ‘6:52 7:12 | 7:37 | 8:27 | 9:02 | 9:30|10:05| 9:57 | 10:40| 11:20| 11:22| 11:50| 12:12| 12:32| 12:50| 13:40| 14:10| 14:03| 14:32| 15:20| 15:32| 16:02| 16:40| 17:30| 18:12| 19:22| 20:47
O@JRERIRFI~>EZFIRR - EBAO AR - REEHCT |
NZISH/ Zf5 - 1R NC | Nc [ Nc [ Nc| Na | Nec| Nc| NA| NA| NA| NC | NC| NA| NG| NAa| NA| NG| NA| NG| NA| NC | Ne | Ne | Ne | Ne
N1 EBUERAT 6:52 | 7:42 | 8:15 | 8:54 [10:25|10:44| 11:15| 11:40( 12:25| 13:05| 13:14 | 13:17| 13:50| 14:29| 15:05 | 15:30| 15:44 | 16:20| 16:37| 17:10| 17:19| 17:50| 18:27| 18:51| 20:04
N3 HRIR 6:53 | 7:43 | 8:16 | 8:55 v 10:45| 11:16 ¢ 13 ¢ 13:15]13:18 13 14:30 13 N3 15:45 N3 16:38 N 17:20|17:51|18:28| 18:52| 20:05
N4 ERIRAVY—AO | 6:54 | 7:44 | 8:17 | 8:56| 1 |10:46[11:17| ¢ 0 Lo[13:16]13:19 4 |14:31) Lo |15:46] L [16:39] L |17:21]17:52|18:29| 18:53| 20:06
N5 ZERESHUPEEANA | 6:55 | 7:45 | 8:118 | 8:57| L [10:47|11:18| 0 L [13:17]13:220) ¢ |14:32| L [15:47| 4 |16:40|  |17:22|17:53|18:30| 18:54| 20:07
N6 1—rE7Hi5 6:56 | 7:46 | 8:19 | 858 | | |10:48/11:19| | V Lo |13:18]13:21] L [14:33] L Lo (1548 L [16:41) 4 |17:23|17:54|18:31[18:55| 20:08
N7 ERIEFATET . 4 . L1031 V| 11:46(12:31) 1311 L L1356 L |15:11]15:36| 4 [16:26] 4 |17:16] U ¢ 0 ¢ l
N8 HE3H! 6:57 | 7:47 | 8:20 | 8:59 10:49|11:20| 0 Vo|1319]13:22| 4 [14:34) 4 L1549 L |16:42 17:24|17:55| 18:32 18:56 | 20:09
N9 #IEAAO 6:58 | 7:48 | 8:21|9:00| | [10:50]11:21| V) L |13:20{13:23]  |14:35] L1550 4 [16:43| 4 |17:25|17:56|18:33|18:57|20:10
N10 22UIEL 7:01 | 7:51| 8:24 | 9:03| 4 [10:53|11:24| U 0 L |13:23]13:26| 4 |14:38] U L |15:53] L |16:46| L |17:28]17:58|18:36|19:00| 20:13
N11 ERIES 7:13 | 8:03 | 8:34 | 9:15 | 10:39|11:05| 11:34 | 11:54| 12:39| 13:19| 13:35| 13:36 | 14:04 | 14:50| 15:19| 15:44| 16:05| 16:34 | 16:56 | 17:24| 17:40| 18:04| 18:52| 19:10 | 20:25
N12 ERERPR 10:39 11:54(12:39(13:19 14:04 15:19|15:44 16:34 17:24
N13 $—&xa0 10:41 11:56| 12:41(13:21 14:06 15:21/15:46 16:36 17:26
N14 /IN\—=2iR7)VET 10:42 11:57(12:42| 13:22 14:07 15:22|15:47 16:37 17:27
N15 B&HA0 10:52 12:07|12:52|13:32 14:17 15:32|15:57 16:47 17:37

N13 Daiichi Takimoto: Daiichi Takimotokan / Adex in

N14 Park Hotel : Park Hotel Miyabitei / Kiyomizuya / Hanayura
N15 Ashiyu Entrance : Sekisuitei / Boro Noguchi Noboribetsu

Get on the Rear door and take a numbered ticket(Pay after). Pay using cash or QR code payment(can't use cradit card)

bus stop / bound for |Muroran [Tomakomai |Muroran {Muroran | Tomakonai | NA NA [Muroran| NA NA |Muroran| NA [Tomakomai [Muroran| NA NA NA  [Tomakomai |[Muroran| NA [Tomakomai [Muroran | NA NA  [Muroran [Wakayama Wakayama
N15 Ashiyu Entrance 9:00 | 9:35 10:10{10:50 11:20 12:20{13:10|13:40 14:50 16:10|17:00
N14 Park Hotel 9:01 | 9:36 10:11|10:51 11:21 12:21]13:11]13:41 14:51 16:11|17:01
N13 Daiichi Takimoto 9:03 | 9:38 10:13|10:53 11:23 12:23|13:13(13:43 14:53 16:13|17:03
N12 Noboribetsu Onsen central 9:04 | 9:39 10:14|10:54 11:24 12:24(13:14|13:44 14:54 16:14|17:04

N11 Noboribetsu Onsen [ 6:40 | 7:00| 7:25 | 8:15 | 8:50 | 9:08 | 9:43 | 9:45 | 10:18]10:58] 11:10[ 11:28 | 12:00| 12:20[ 12:28| 13:18 | 13:48[ 13:51| 14:20| 14:58] 15:20| 15:50 | 16:18] 17:08] 18:00| 19:10| 20:35
N10 Tsutsujibashi “6:41 | 7.01 | 7:26 | 8116 | 8:51| o Lo 946| o1 L [12:01)12:21 L ¢ Lo[13:52(14:21) L [15:21]15:51] L 4 18:0119:11|20:36
N9 Momijidani Entrance [*6:43 | 7:03 | 7:28 | 818 | 8:53| 4 o948 4 L1113 4 [12:03[12:23] ¢ ¢ L 13:54[14:23| | [15:23|15:53| U L 18:03]19:13|20:38
N8 Naka-Noboribetsu [*6:45 | 7:05| 7:30] 8:20 | 8:55 | ¢ Vo950 4 L1115 4 [12:05]12:25| 4 ¢ I |13:56|14:25 15:25(15:55 4 18:05|19:15| 20:40
N7 Noboribetsu Date Jiadaimura| ¢ ! 4 ! {915 9:50| ¢ [10:25(11:05] 4 |11:35] L ! [12:35/13:25[13:55| L o15:05) L [16:25|17:15] L 4 ¢
N6 Utopia Ranch  [‘6:46| 7:06 | 7:31 | 8:21| 8:56 | ¢ Volos| oL Lo[11:16] v [12:06]12:26| 4 . Vo |13:57[14:26] 4 |15:26|15:56| L 18:06]19:16| 20:41
N5 San-ai Hospital & Jidaimura| 6:47 | 7:07 | 7:32 | 8:22 | 8:57 | 4 Lojos2) 0 Vo117 L [12:07(12:27] 4 ¢ L 113:58[14:27| 4 [15:227|15:57| L L 18:07]19:17|20:42
N4 Noborbetsu East Inerchangentrance [*6:48 | 7:08 | 7:33 | 8:23 | 8:58 | o L1953 U L1181 [12:08]12:28| ! L [13:59(|14:28| | |15:28|15:58| L | |18:08|19:18|20:43
N3 Shiomizaka *6:50 | 7:10 | 7:35 | 8:25] 9:00| ¢ Vo955 L o[11:20] 4 [12:10(12:30] ¢ ¢ \ |14:01]14:30| ¢ [15:30|16:00| ¢ L |18:10]19:20|20:45
N1 JR Noboribetsu Station A6:52 712 | 7:37 | 8:27 | 9:02 | 9:30|10:05| 9:57 | 10:40| 11:20| 11:22|11:50| 12:12| 12:32| 12:50| 13:40| 14:10| 14:03| 14:32| 15:20| 15:32| 16:02| 16:40| 17:30| 18:12| 19:22| 20:47
©JR Noboribetsu Station - Noboribetsu Onsen & Ashiyu Entrance A:Sat, Sun, and Holiday suspension

bus stop / rute type | NC | NC | NC | NC | NA | NC | NC | NA | NA | NA | NC | NC | NA | NC | NA [ NA [ NC | NA | NC | NA | NC | NC | NC | NC | NC

N1 JR Noboribetsu Station| 6:52 | 7:42 | 8:15 | 8:54 |10:25|10:44( 11:15| 11:40| 12:25|13:05| 13:14 | 13:17|13:50| 14:29| 15:05| 15:30| 15:44(16:20{16:37| 17:10| 17:19|17:50| 18:27| 18:51| 20:04

N3 Shiomizaka 6:53 | 7:43| 816 | 8:55| 1 [10:45/11:16] L 0 L [13:15[13:18| 4 [14:30] ¢ L |15:45| 1 [16:38] 4 [17:20/17:51|18:28|18:52| 20:05

N4 Noborbetsu East Interchang entrance | 6:54 | 7:44 | 8:17 | 8:56 | 4 [10:46/11:17| ¢ y Lo[13:16[13:19] 4 [14:31] U Lo|15:46] L [16:39] 4 [17:21|17:52|18:29|18:53| 20:06

N5 San-ai Hospital & Jidaimura| 6:55 | 7:45| 8:18 | 8:57 | 4 [10:47|11:18| L L |13:17(13:20] 4 [14:32| L L 1547 1 [16:40| L |17:22|17:53|18:30|18:54|20:07

N6 Utopia Ranch 6:56 | 7:46 | 8:19 | 858 | 4 [10:48/11:19| y Lo[13:18]13:21| 4 [14:33] U L |15:48| L [16:41| 4 [17:23|17:54|18:31|18:55| 20:08

N7 Noboribetsu Date Jiadaimura| ¢ 4 L L1031 Vo[11:46[12:31[13:1| L L1356 4 [15:11]15:36] L |16:26] L |17:16| L y ! y !

N8 Naka-Noboribetsu | 6:57 | 7:47 | 8:20 | 8:59 10:49|11:20| ¢ y Lo[13:19]13:22] 4 [14:34] U L o|15:49] 1 |16:42 17:24|17:55 | 18:32| 18:56| 20:09

N9 Momijidani Entrance | 6:58 | 7:48 | 8:21| 9:00| J |10:50|11:21] ¢ Y L 13:2013:23| 4 [14:35] U L |15:50] 1 [16:43| 4 [17:25/17:56|18:33|18:57|20:10
N10 Tsutsujibashi 7:01| 7:51 | 8:24 | 9:03| ¢ |10:53|11:24| y L [13:23]13:26] 4 [14:38] U L |15:53] L [16:46| 4 [17:28|17:58|18:36|19:00|20:13

N11 Noboribetsu Onsen | 7:13 | 8:03 | 8:34 | 9:15 | 10:39| 11:05| 11:34 | 11:54 | 12:39/13:19| 13:35| 13:36| 14:04| 14:50| 15:19| 15:44|16:05| 16:34 | 16:56| 17:24|17:40|18:04 | 18:52| 19:10 | 20:25
N12 Noboribetsu Onsen central 10:39 11:54{12:39|13:19 14:04 15:19|15:44 16:34 17:24
N13 Daiichi Takimoto 10:41 11:56|12:41]13:21 14:06 15:21|15:46 16:36 17:26
N14 Park Hotel 10:42 11:57|12:42|13:22 14:07 15:22|15:47 16:37 17:27
N15 Ashiyu Entrance 10:52 12:07|12:52|13:32 1417 15:32|15:57 16:47 17:37




